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Event-No. 23
Men´s 400m Freestyle Heats
Class S6-S13

Multi Class
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time

5:08.031 Talisson Henrique Glock Brazil1995(S6) BRA + 0.86 A 938
50m: 34.15 100m: 1:11.80

37.65
150m: 1:50.46 200m: 2:29.37 250m: 3:09.02 300m: 3:48.89 350m: 4:28.92 400m: 5:08.03

38.66 38.91 39.65 39.87 40.03 39.11

5:12.132 Lorenzo Perez Escalona Cuba1986(S6) CUB A 911
50m: 35.39 100m: 1:12.90

37.51
150m: 1:51.45 200m: 2:30.41 250m: 3:11.07 300m: 3:51.28 350m: 4:31.85 400m: 5:12.13

38.55 38.96 40.66 40.21 40.57 40.28

4:25.323 Ugo Didier France2001(S9) FRA + 0.67 A 889
50m: 30.84 100m: 1:03.39

32.55
150m: 1:36.74 200m: 2:10.16 250m: 2:43.78 300m: 3:17.38 350m: 3:51.54 400m: 4:25.32

33.35 33.42 33.62 33.60 34.16 33.78

4:30.394 Jacobo Garrido Brun Spain2002(S9) ESP + 0.34 A 846
50m: 30.76 100m: 1:03.89

33.13
150m: 1:37.69 200m: 2:12.47 250m: 2:46.58 300m: 3:21.56 350m: 3:56.88 400m: 4:30.39

33.80 34.78 34.11 34.98 35.32 33.51

4:16.295 Alex Portal France2002(S13) FRA + 0.63 A 841
50m: 28.77 100m: 1:00.88

32.11
150m: 1:33.31 200m: 2:05.53 250m: 2:38.61 300m: 3:11.32 350m: 3:43.95 400m: 4:16.29

32.43 32.22 33.08 32.71 32.63 32.34

4:31.426 Andrey Ribeiro Woyczak 
Madeira

Brazil2004(S9) BRA A 837

50m: 29.90 100m: 1:02.13
32.23

150m: 1:35.64 200m: 2:10.33 250m: 2:45.54 300m: 3:21.19 350m: 3:57.15 400m: 4:31.42
33.51 34.69 35.21 35.65 35.96 34.27

5:23.877 Raul Gutierrez Bermudez Mexico2000(S6) MEX A 827
50m: 36.83 100m: 1:16.71

39.88
150m: 1:57.37 200m: 2:38.34 250m: 3:19.89 300m: 4:01.71 350m: 4:43.44 400m: 5:23.87

40.66 40.97 41.55 41.82 41.73 40.43

5:02.198 Aleksei Ganiuk NPA1999(S7) NPA A 826
50m: 33.28 100m: 1:09.64

36.36
150m: 1:47.42 200m: 2:26.13 250m: 3:04.95 300m: 3:44.50 350m: 4:23.95 400m: 5:02.19

37.78 38.71 38.82 39.55 39.45 38.24

4:35.669 Ariel Enrique Schrenck Martinez Spain2001(S9) ESP + 0.70 B 798
50m: 30.10 100m: 1:05.39

35.29
150m: 1:41.30 200m: 2:17.36 250m: 2:52.54 300m: 3:28.09 350m: 4:02.92 400m: 4:35.66

35.91 36.06 35.18 35.55 34.83 32.74

4:36.5410 Hector Denayer France2005(S9) FRA + 0.65 B 790
50m: 31.42 100m: 1:05.90

34.48
150m: 1:40.98 200m: 2:16.68 250m: 2:51.36 300m: 3:27.07 350m: 4:02.84 400m: 4:36.54

35.08 35.70 34.68 35.71 35.77 33.70

4:41.2611 Alexis Bellanger France2005(S9) FRA + 0.86 B 744
50m: 30.96 100m: 1:05.04

34.08
150m: 1:40.45 200m: 2:15.94 250m: 2:51.84 300m: 3:28.65 350m: 4:05.56 400m: 4:41.26

35.41 35.49 35.90 36.81 36.91 35.70

4:27.5712 Quentin Vieira France2004(S13) FRA + 0.75 B 729
50m: 29.84 100m: 1:02.07

32.23
150m: 1:35.53 200m: 2:09.84 250m: 2:43.97 300m: 3:18.73 350m: 3:53.53 400m: 4:27.57

33.46 34.31 34.13 34.76 34.80 34.04

5:45.7113 Ugur Senel Türkiye2001(S6) TUR + 0.69 B 648
50m: 37.74 100m: 1:21.50

43.76
150m: 2:05.84 200m: 2:50.23 250m: 3:33.89 300m: 4:17.72 350m: 5:02.49 400m: 5:45.71

44.34 44.39 43.66 43.83 44.77 43.22

4:35.6714 Vladimir Sotnikov NPA2004(S13) NPA + 0.75 B 642
50m: 29.95 100m: 1:03.82

33.87
150m: 1:38.90 200m: 2:14.54 250m: 2:50.38 300m: 3:25.73 350m: 4:00.90 400m: 4:35.67

35.08 35.64 35.84 35.35 35.17 34.77

5:49.5515 Martin Delville France1999(S6) FRA B 615
50m: 36.88 100m: 1:19.16

42.28
150m: 2:03.04 200m: 2:48.10 250m: 3:33.87 300m: 4:19.39 350m: 5:04.85 400m: 5:49.55

43.88 45.06 45.77 45.52 45.46 44.70

4:54.6816 Nolan Jalby France2005(S9) FRA B 608
50m: 32.24 100m: 1:08.04

35.80
150m: 1:45.82 200m: 2:24.28 250m: 3:02.16 300m: 3:39.76 350m: 4:17.95 400m: 4:54.68

37.78 38.46 37.88 37.60 38.19 36.73

4:43.0317 David Levecq Spain1984(S10) ESP + 0.71 RB 590
50m: 30.65 100m: 1:04.33

33.68
150m: 1:39.84 200m: 2:15.60 250m: 2:52.16 300m: 3:28.99 350m: 4:06.10 400m: 4:43.03

35.51 35.76 36.56 36.83 37.11 36.93

5:44.0318 Nawfal Ben Chrif France2008(S8) FRA + 0.79 271
50m: 37.52 100m: 1:19.39

41.87
150m: 2:03.41 200m: 2:47.98 250m: 3:32.62 300m: 4:17.32 350m: 5:01.84 400m: 5:44.03

44.02 44.57 44.64 44.70 44.52 42.19

6:21.8119 Yersultan Nametullayev Kazakhstan2008(S9) KAZ + 0.75 30
50m: 40.20 100m: 1:25.50

45.30
150m: 2:14.72 200m: 3:04.76 250m: 3:55.55 300m: 4:46.35 350m: 5:35.50 400m: 6:21.81

49.22 50.04 50.79 50.80 49.15 46.31

DSQIlnur Garipov NPA2000(S11) NPA
WPS 10.8.3 10:16

DSQTimofei Guk NPA2002(S12) NPA
WPS 11.2.3 10:23

DNSCarlos Zanon Bausach Spain2003(S6) ESP
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Continue Event-No. 23 (Men´s 400m Freestyle Heats - Youth Class)

Youth Class
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time

5:44.031 Nawfal Ben Chrif France2008(S8) FRA + 0.79 271
50m: 37.52 100m: 1:19.39

41.87
150m: 2:03.41 200m: 2:47.98 250m: 3:32.62 300m: 4:17.32 350m: 5:01.84 400m: 5:44.03

44.02 44.57 44.64 44.70 44.52 42.19

6:21.812 Yersultan Nametullayev Kazakhstan2008(S9) KAZ + 0.75 30
50m: 40.20 100m: 1:25.50

45.30
150m: 2:14.72 200m: 3:04.76 250m: 3:55.55 300m: 4:46.35 350m: 5:35.50 400m: 6:21.81

49.22 50.04 50.79 50.80 49.15 46.31

https://www.titanium-sportservice.de Limoges (FRA) created 09.06.2024 10:25


